

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 26/2023

Gramotthan Sanstha

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Usha Sharma & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Sharma, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

19/01/2023

Heard.

At this stage, we are inclined to issue notice to Respondents No. 6 to 9 on payment of P.F. within one week, returnable within two weeks to show cause as to why appropriate proceedings may not be drawn for non compliance of the directions issued by this Court.

List this case after three weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J