

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12479/2022

Ramkesh Meena Son Of Shri Moolchand Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14825/2020

Gramotthan Sanstha

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13380/2022

Gambheer Nadi Jal Bachav Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 26/2023

Gramotthan Sanstha,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Usha Sharma,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh, Mr. Deepak Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr. Manaswita Nakwaal, Mr. B. S. Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Hardik Singh, Mr. Ramdhan AGC Mr. Neelabh Saxena, DM Karauli Mr. Brijesh Upadhyay, SP Karauli

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order



[CW-12479/2022]

18/12/2024

Officers are present in the Court in view of the direction issued by this Court vide order dated 29.03.2023, their presence is recorded.

Further presence of the Officers is exempted.

List on 11.02.2025.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Seema/115-118